

શ્રી M M K S Y (Sec) ચીજાજાના પેટ્ટાપુર કામડે
સાગરના અગ્ર વે કાગરના સાગરના વે

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Agreement No. 132 SBD/2020-21)

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION



Baba Neerakaroli Construction

402

Block-Suppi

ABSTRACT OF COST

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/③ Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) i/c uprooting					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no - ① = 1.11 Ha					
@ Rs 52975.33/Ha					Rs 58797.00
②/④ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no - ② = 112.875 m ²					
@ Rs 75.57/m ²					Rs 8529.00
③ Construction of embankment with material obtained - 10000 m ³ lead					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no - ③ = 18000 m ³					
@ Rs 190.57/m ³					Rs 343026.00
④/⑥ Construction of Embankment - 10000 m ³ lead					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no - ④ = 10000 m ³					
@ Rs 152.15/m ³					Rs 152150.00
⑤/⑥ Construction of granular sub base					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no - ⑤ = 375.67 m ²					
@ Rs 3165.96/m ²					Rs 1189356.00

Continuation
C/O Rs 1751858.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥/⑨ providing, laying, spreading and compacting — wbm fr-2					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					92.81 m ²
Item no: — ② = 84.37 m ² Jaquib					
Rs 2648.64/m ²					Rs 357192.00 Rs 224709.00
⑦/⑬ Construction of granular sub base by providing — —					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no: — ③ = 54.93 m ²					
Rs 3165.96/m ²					Rs 173922.00
⑧/⑭ providing, laying, spreading and compacting Stone — wbm fr-2					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑧					
Item no: — ⑥ = 63.29 m ²					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑧					
Item no: — ⑥ = 84.37 m ²					
					147.66 m ²
Rs 3848.64/m ²					Rs 566290.00
⑨/⑫ Earthwork in excavation for structure as per drawing and tech spec. — —					

C/O Rs 2851262.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no 1 - ② = 87.85 m ²					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
② Rs 279.09/m ²					Rs 24518.00
⑩/②9 Sand filling in foundation trenches -					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no 1 - ⑥1 = 21.25 m ²					
② Rs 493.78/m ²					Rs 617.00
⑪/③0 Providing P.C. m/s concrete for Plain concrete in open foundation -					

Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no 1 - ② = 9.89 m ²					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no 1 - ② = 2.00 m ²					
② Rs 6311.60/m ²					11.89 m ² Rs 75047.00
⑫/③1 Brick masonry work in c.m in foundation -					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no 1 - ⑥1 = 47.76 m ²					
② Rs 5794.62/m ²					Rs 276751.00
⑬/③2 Brick masonry work in c.m in Super structure -					
				C/o	Rs 3153148.00
					+ Rs 75047
					= Rs 32261950

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
Item no. (01) = 15.26m ²					
@ Rs 6030.74/m ²					Rs 92029.00
(14) / (33) Plain R.C.C (m ²)					
in substructure -					
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
Item no. (02) = 4.068m ²					
@ Rs 112.19/m ²					Rs 456.33.00
(15) / (34) providing bitumen					
painting over top -					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
Item no. (01) = 14.10m ²					
@ Rs 14.79/m ²					Rs 208.00
(16) / (35) providing and laying					
R.C.C in superstructure					
(Deck slab) -					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
Item no. (03) = 4.608m ²					
@ Rs 8069.64/m ²					Rs 37184.00
(17) / (36) S/F and Placing					
HYSD bar reinforcement					
in superstructure -					
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
Item no. (01) = 142.88kg					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
Item no. (02) = 442.04kg					
					584.92kg

C/o Rs 3311502.00

Continuation Rs 3386549.00

